Crossword

ACROSS

1. Protest posters

5. Solitary person

9. Inept

10.
12.
13.
14.
16.
19,
21,
24,
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Benevolent
Suggest slyly
Engine booster
Union fees
German measles
Hurriedly shoves
Tethered
Convulsion

Con artist

Takes (revenge)
Sliding out of control
Stable
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Not private

Nearly

Utterly exhausted (3,2)
Refusals

Fair

Insubstantially

. Off the booze

11. Cog
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. Boundless

. Hairs

. Intensify

. Couch

. Game hunter
. Endeavour

. Shock

. Extinct birds



